REV006 v 7/7/2023 Page 1 of 5
Customer Service
 Phone: (714) 312-5080
 Fax: (714) 312-5070
 E-mail: CustomerCare@magnitudeinc.com
Specification SheetConstant Current Electronic
Phase-Dimmable LED Driver
CCT-SERIESERIES

 Input Voltage: 120VAC, 50/60 Hz
 Output Voltage: 8VDC to 40VDC
 Output Current: 200 - 700mA
 Environmental: Dry and Damp
 Listing: UL Recognized
 Certifications: UL8750, UL1310  |  CSA C22.2 No. 250.13-12
 Warranty: 5-Year
200 - 700mA
CLASS 2MEETS
REQUIREMENTS
TITLE 24/JA8
C US
®
ORDERING GUIDE
Part No. Description
CCT9W200 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 9W, 120VAC, 33-40VDC, 200mA
CCT9W350 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 9W, 120VAC, 17-26VDC, 350mA
CCT9W500 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 9W, 120VAC, 12-18.5VDC, 500mA
CCT9W700 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 9W, 120VAC, 8-13VDC, 700mA
CCT13W350 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 13W, 120VAC, 25-40VDC, 350mA
CCT13W500 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 13W, 120VAC, 18-26VDC, 500mA
CCT13W700 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 13W, 120VAC, 13-18.5VDC, 700mA
CCT30W700 CCT, Constant Current, Phase-Cut Dimming, 30W, 120VAC, 28-40VDC, 700mA
DIMENSIONS
9W 13W 30W
DIAMETER 2.16" (54.87mm) 2.56" (65.02mm) 3.09" (78.49mm)
HEIGHT 0.86" (21.84mm) 1.06" (26.92mm) 0.98" (24.89mm)